Next-Gen Ready - ATX 3.0 COMPATIBLE
Certified Efficiency
XPG CORE REACTOR II POWER SUPPLY
CORE REACTOR II is a top-performing power supply unit designed for ATX3.0 compliance with a
modular cable design and PLATINUM efficiency certified by Cybenetics & 80 PLUS GOLD
certification. These power supplies thrive in high-performance scenarios like servers or workstation
setups, where a lot of power is needed.

Fan Bearing FDB (Fluid Dynamic Bearing)
Ordering Information
Category
Part
Number
Product Model Number EAN & JAN Code UPC Code Remark
650W
Power Supply
GOLD
Black
75261167 COREREACTORII650G-BKCUS 4711085942364 842243029390 MIV
75261168 COREREACTORII650G-BKCAU 4711085942364 842243029390
75261169 COREREACTORII650G-BKCJP 4711085942364 842243029390
75261170 COREREACTORII650G-BKCZA 4711085942364 842243029390
75261171 COREREACTORII650G-BKCTW 4711085942364 842243029390
75261172 COREREACTORII650G-BKCGB 4711085942364 842243029390
75261173 COREREACTORII650G-BKCEU 4711085942364 842243029390
75261174 COREREACTORII650G-BKCBR 4711085942364 842243029390
75261175 COREREACTORII650G-BKCAR 4711085942364 842243029390
75261176 COREREACTORII650G-BKCUS 4711085942364 842243029390
750W
Power Supply
GOLD
Black
75261179 COREREACTORII750G-BKCUS 4711085942371 842243029406 MIV
75261180 COREREACTORII750G-BKCAU 4711085942371 842243029406
75261181 COREREACTORII750G-BKCJP 4711085942371 842243029406
75261182 COREREACTORII750G-BKCZA 4711085942371 842243029406
75261183 COREREACTORII750G-BKCTW 4711085942371 842243029406
75261184 COREREACTORII750G-BKCGB 4711085942371 842243029406
75261185 COREREACTORII750G-BKCEU 4711085942371 842243029406
75261186 COREREACTORII750G-BKCBR 4711085942371 842243029406
75261187 COREREACTORII750G-BKCAR 4711085942371 842243029406
75261188 COREREACTORII750G-BKCUS 4711085942371 842243029406
Category
Part
Number
Product Model Number EAN & JAN Code UPC Code Remark
850W
Power Supply
GOLD
Black
75261191 COREREACTORII850G-BKCUS 4711085942388 842243029413 MIV
75261192 COREREACTORII850G-BKCAU 4711085942388 842243029413
75261193 COREREACTORII850G-BKCJP 4711085942388 842243029413
75261194 COREREACTORII850G-BKCZA 4711085942388 842243029413
75261195 COREREACTORII850G-BKCTW 4711085942388 842243029413
75261196 COREREACTORII850G-BKCGB 4711085942388 842243029413
75261197 COREREACTORII850G-BKCEU 4711085942388 842243029413
75261198 COREREACTORII850G-BKCBR 4711085942388 842243029413
75261199 COREREACTORII850G-BKCAR 4711085942388 842243029413
75261200 COREREACTORII850G-BKCUS 4711085942388 842243029413
850W
Power Supply
GOLD
White
75261344 COREREACTORII850G-WHCUS 4711085944702 842243031041 MIV
75261345 COREREACTORII850G-WHCAU 4711085944702 842243031041
75261346 COREREACTORII850G-WHCJP 4711085944702 842243031041
75261347 COREREACTORII850G-WHCZA 4711085944702 842243031041
75261348 COREREACTORII850G-WHCTW 4711085944702 842243031041
75261349 COREREACTORII850G-WHCGB 4711085944702 842243031041
75261350 COREREACTORII850G-WHCEU 4711085944702 842243031041
75261351 COREREACTORII850G-WHCBR 4711085944702 842243031041
75261352 COREREACTORII850G-WHCAR 4711085944702 842243031041
75261353 COREREACTORII850G-WHCUS 4711085944702 842243031041
Category
Part